PRICE LIST
Effective January 5, 2015
This price list supersedes all previously published price lists and is subject to change without notice.
MOBILE CAFETERIA TABLES
ORDERING INFORMATION 3
FINISH SELECTION - MOBILE TABLES 4
BENCH UNITS 5
CONVERTIBLE BENCH UNITS 6

Persian Blue V
Wood Grain
Pattern
Solid Color
5
BENCH UNITS
RECTANGULAR
Model No.
Powdercoat
Chrome
Size W” x L” x H” Bench H” Cubes List Price
Permatuff
upcharge
MBU0827 8’1” x 30” x 27” 17” 209 260 68.8 $1,661 $177
MBU0829 8’1” x 30 ”x 29” 17” 209 260 68.8 $1,661 $177
MBU1027 10’1” x 30”x27” 17” 239 305 79.2 $1,767 $214
MBU1029 10’1” x 30” x 29” 17” 239 305 79.2 $1,767 $214
MBU1227 12’1” x 30” x 27” 17” 275 335 89.6 $1,825 $249
MBU1229 12’1” x 30” x 29” 17” 275 335 89.6 $1,825 $249
MBU08C27 8’1 ”x 30” x 27" 17" 209 260 68.8 $1,767 $177
MBU08C29 8’1 ”x 30” x 29" 17" 209 260 68.8 $1,767 $177
MBU10C27 10’1” x 30” x 27" 17" 239 305 79.2 $1,873 $214
MBU10C29 10’1” x 30” x 29" 17" 239 305 79.2 $1,873 $214
MBU12C27 12’1” x 30” x 27" 17" 275 335 89.6 $1,945 $249
MBU12C29 12’1” x 30” x 29" 17" 275 335 89.6 $1,945 $249
Freight Class - 200
• top support frames on chrome models are powdercoated
• consult factory for plywood top options
• easy-reach latch release standard
• features heavy duty square tube transit lock
Ship
Weight
Product
WeightMBU SERIES
6
NBUP1027 10’ 1” x 44” x 27" 15" 314 380 98.8 $2,233 $216
NBUP1029 10’ 1” x 44” x 29" 17" 314 380 98.8 $2,233 $216
BENCH UNITS
• top support frames on chrome models are powdercoated
• consult factory for plywood top options
ELLIPTICAL

Chrome
Size  L” x W” x H”
Size Diameter” x H”
Bench H”
Bench H”
Cubes
Cubes
List Price
List Price
Permatuff
upcharge
Permatuff
upcharge
NBUR60827 60" x 27" 15" 232 355 105 $2,049 $175
NBUR60829 60" x 29" 17" 232 355 105 $2,049 $175
NBUR608C27 60" x 27" 15" 232 355 105 $2,101 $175
NBUR608C29 60" x 29" 17" 232 355 105 $2,101 $175
NBUP10C27 10’ 1” x 44” x 27" 15" 314 380 98.8 $2,477 $216
NBUP10C29 10’ 1” x 44” x 29" 17" 314 380 98.8 $2,477 $216
Ship
Weight
Ship
Weight

NSUR608C29 60" x 29" 17" 8 197 255 77.5 $1,859 $80
NSURA606C32 60" x 32" 20" 6 197 255 77.5 $2,045 $80
8
• consult factory for plywood top options
TABLE UNITS
RECTANGULAR
Freight Class - 85
Model No.
Powdercoat
Chrome
Size W” x L” x H” Cubes List Price
Permatuff
upcharge
STU083029 8’1” x 30 ”x 29" 119 145 52.5 $1,038 $81
STU083629 8’1” x 36” x 29" 130 150 63 $1,075 $87
STU103029 10’1” x 30” x 29" 137 154 60.8 $1,075 $92
STU103629 10’1” x 36” x 29" 151 154 73 $1,143 $99
STU123029 12’1” x 30” x 29" 157 185 69.2 $1,107 $104
STU123629 12’1” x 36” x 29" 174 204 83 $1,211 $111
STU0830C29 8’1 ”x 30” x 29" 119 158 52.5 $1,161 $81
STU0836C29 8’1” x 36” x 29" 130 150 63 $1,176 $87
STU1030C29 10’1” x 30” x 29" 137 154 60.8 $1,199 $92
STU1036C29 10’1” x 36” x 29" 151 154 73 $1,259 $99
STU1230C29 12’1” x 30” x 29" 157 185 69.2 $1,229 $104
STU1236C29 12’1” x 36” x 29" 174 204 83 $1,326 $111
Ship
Weight
Product
Weight
9
SHUR-LOK SHAPE TABLES
ROUND
Freight Class - 85
• consult factory for plywood top options
Model No.
Powdercoat
Chrome
Size Diameter” x H” Cubes List Price
Permatuff
upcharge
SRT4829 48”  x 29" 77 100 17.1 $785 $63
SRT6029 60”  x 29" 105 130 17.1 $831 $80
SRT7229 72”  x 29" 139 168 28.1 $982 $106
SRT4832 48” x 32” 78 100 18.0 $785 $63
SRT6032 60” x 32” 106 130 18.5 $831 $63
SRT4842 48" x 42" 80 102 22.1 $994 $63
SRT6042 60" x 42" 108 132 22.1 $1,042 $80
SRT48C29 48”  x 29" 77 100 17.1 $904 $63
SRT60C29 60”  x 29" 105 130 17.1 $947 $80
SRT72C29 72”  x 29" 139 168 28.1 $1,046 $106
SRT48C32 48” x 32” 78 100 18.0 $904 $80
SRT60C32 60” x 32” 106 130 18.5 $947 $80
SRT48C42 48" x 42" 80 102 22.1 $1,111 $63
SRT60C42 60" x 42" 108 132 22.1 $1,145 $80
Ship
Weight
Product
Weight